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Instruction:
All questions are compulsory.
Q. 1. Answer the following. (Any One) 15)
A) What is fine art wildlife photography? Explain any 7 elements of fine art photography.

B)

Q.2.
1)
2)
3)
4)

OR

Explain any 7 categories of wildlife photographs.

Write short notes. (Any Three) a5)
Habitat shots

Focusing distance of macro lens
Extension tubes and its working

Artist’s statement

Open Ended Question 10)

Discuss the importance of conservation wildlife photography and how it can help to bring

the change for the protection of wildlife.
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